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Meeting Minutes
[bookmark: _GoBack]Date: October 11, 2016
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: Mandolyn Orrell

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead
	Mandolyn Orrell

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Glori Keating

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Amber Albright
	Homeward Bound WNC
	amber@homewardboundwnc.org

	David Cook
	IAM
	David.cook@iam-hc.org

	SJ Hightower
	Pisgah Legal
	sj@pisgahlegal.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Ron Howard
	Thrive
	rhoward@thrive4health.org

	Glori Keating
	Homeward Bound
	glory@homewardboundwnc.org

	Marian Lowry
	Community Volunteer
	mpl@ioa.com

	Kim MacNish
	NAMI
	macnishk@bellsouth.net

	Mandolyn Orrell
	Community Volunteer
	mandolyn.orrell@gmail.com

	Zach White
	Pardee – PATHS unit
	Zach.white@pardeehospital.org

	Sarah Kowalak
	United Way
	skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

	Shelby Ball
	HC Health Dept.
	sball@hendersoncountync.org

	David Carr
	SSVF/ ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	Kathleen Lambert
	Homes For Youth
	Klambert55@yahoo.com
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